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CS CAVESE (0501010A)
CAVA DE' TIRRENI - 02-12-2004 - 21-12-2004

Torneo CS CAVESE 0501010A

Luogo CAVA DE' TIRRENI  [Salerno - Campania]
Periodo 02-12-2004 - 21-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Sociale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' + 30" 
Arbitri DE VIVO CHRISTIAN - 

Partecipanti 23

Sito Internet
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CS CAVESE (0501010A)
CAVA DE' TIRRENI - 02-12-2004 - 21-12-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

23 NC Adinolfi Alessandro      ITA CAM SA 1392 0 0 1996 M 124264

20 NC Ammendola Domenico       ITA CAM NA 1422 0 0 1958 M 124261

21 NC Ammendola Giuseppe       ITA CAM NA 1365 0 0 1989 M 124262

1 NC Avagliano Massimiliano   ITA CAM SA 1440 0 0 1993 M

22 NC Coda Alfio               ITA CAM SA 1440 0 0 1993 M 124263

6 2N D'Auria Marta            ITA CAM SA 1610 0 0 1992 F 100634

16 2N D'Auria Pasquale         ITA CAM SA 1775 0 0 1958 M 117602

4 1N De Sio Francesco         ITA CAM SA 1808 0 0 1958 M 100628

5 2N Della Corte Marco        ITA CAM SA 1787 0 0 1988 M 100630

18 NC Esposito Alfonso         ITA CAM SA 1422 0 0 1997 M 120375

17 NC Esposito Leonardo        ITA CAM SA 1440 0 0 1992 M 120374

13 2N Izzo Ivano               ITA CAM SA 1715 0 0 1985 M 114422

7 3N Landolfi Luigi           ITA CAM SA 1488 0 0 1959 M 108579

19 NC Mannara Carmine          ITA CAM SA 1440 0 0 1993 M 122137

14 2N Molza Giuseppe           ITA CAM NA 1703 0 0 1992 M 114423

3 1N Punzi Raffaele 1982 0 0 M 100627

9 2N Salsano Dario            ITA CAM SA 1625 0 0 1989 M 108582

2 1N Sarno Luca               ITA CAM SA 1868 0 0 1984 M 100625

8 1N Sellitti Federico        ITA EST EE 1907 0 0 1990 M 108580

12 2N Sellitti Luca            ITA CAM SA 1718 0 0 1984 M 113608

11 1S Valtucci Federico        ITA CAM SA 1480 0 0 1992 M 112178

15 3N Zona Giuseppe            ITA CAM NA 1450 0 0 1993 M 115590

10 1N Zona Santino             ITA CAM NA 1457 0 0 1960 M 110198
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

23 NC Adinolfi Alessandro      ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1996 M 124264

20 NC Ammendola Domenico       ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1958 M 124261

21 NC Ammendola Giuseppe       ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1989 M 124262

1 NC Avagliano Massimiliano   ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1993 M

22 NC Coda Alfio               ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1993 M 124263

6 2N D'Auria Marta            ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 F 100634

16 2N D'Auria Pasquale         ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1958 M 117602

4 1N De Sio Francesco         ITA 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1958 M 100628

5 2N Della Corte Marco        ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1988 M 100630

18 NC Esposito Alfonso         ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1997 M 120375

17 NC Esposito Leonardo        ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1992 M 120374

13 2N Izzo Ivano               ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1985 M 114422

7 3N Landolfi Luigi           ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1959 M 108579

19 NC Mannara Carmine          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1993 M 122137

14 2N Molza Giuseppe           ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 M 114423

3 1N Punzi Raffaele 1982 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 M 100627

9 2N Salsano Dario            ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1989 M 108582

2 1N Sarno Luca               ITA 1868 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1984 M 100625

8 1N Sellitti Federico        ITA 1907 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1990 M 108580

12 2N Sellitti Luca            ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1984 M 113608

11 1S Valtucci Federico        ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1992 M 112178

15 3N Zona Giuseppe            ITA 1450 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1993 M 115590

10 1N Zona Santino             ITA 1457 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1960 M 110198
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